Overview
Features and Benefits
• Supports a frequency range from DC to 18 GHz
• Multiple panel mounting and flange  configurations
• High strength stainless steel body with passivated or
  gold finish
• Custom contact and dielectric lengths available
Amphenol RF SMA Panel Mount Receptacles offer excellent

For more information visit www.amphenolrf.com
or call 800.627.7100
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbers
2-Hole and 4-Hole Flange Panel Mount SMA Receptacles
* For brass/gold plated models substitute B for P in the part number
Standard Extended Dielectric (PTFE) and
Post Contact Projection (in Inches):
A
0.705
B
0.590
Applications
• RF Amplifiers
• Attenuators
• Couplers
• Detectors
• Microwave Filters
• Power Dividers and Combiners
• Receivers and Transceivers
• Solid State Switches
Part Number DESCRIPTION
901-1GF705590AE
901-1PF705590AE
3/8" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, post contact  0.705",
dielectric 0.590", std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-1GA200000AM 3/8" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, solder cup 0.200", no
extended dielectric, std polarity jack, mechanical captivation
901-1PA200000AE 3/8" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, solder cup
0.200", no extended dielectric, std polarity jack , epoxy captivated
901-2PF705590AE 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, post contact
0.705", dielectric 590", std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-2PF100000AE 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, post contact
0.100", no extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-2PF705590AM 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, post contact
0.705", dielectric 0.590", std polarity jack, mechanical captivation
901-2GF705590AM 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, post contact 0.705",
dielectric 0.590", std polarity jack, mechanical captivation
901-2PA200000AE 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, solder cup
0.200", no extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-2GA200000AE 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, solder cup 0.200", no
extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-2PB100000AE 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, tab contact
0.100", no extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-2GB100000AE 1/2" 4 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, tab contact 0.100",
no extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-5GF705590AE 2 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, post contact 0.705",
dielectric 0.590", std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-5PF705590AE 2 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, post contact
0.705", dielectric 0.590, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-5PB100000AE 2 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, tab contact 0.100",
no extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-5GB100000AE 2 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, tab contact 0.100", no
extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-5GA200000AE 2 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, gold, solder cup 0.200", no
extended dielectric, std polarity jack, epoxy captivated
901-5PA200000AE 2 hole flange receptacle, stainless steel, passivated, solder cup, 0.200",